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John Warmus 
PPG Industries. 
One PPG PLace 
Pgl, PA 15272 
Tel: 
Fax: 
E-mail: warmus@ppg.com 

Ron Corigliano 
Campbell Transportation Company 
P.O. Box 520 
Pt. Pleasant, WV 25550 
Tel: 304 675-1850 
Fax: 304 675-1854 
E-mail: corig@zoomnet.net 
 

Paul Lambert 
ECM Maritime Services 
1414 McFadden Road 
Lake jackson, TX 77566 
Tel: 979 789-1047 
Fax: 979 798-1414 
E-mail: paull@trip.net 
 

Cal Bancroft 
Shell Chemical LP 
One Shell Plaza. 
Houston, TX 77002-4510 
Tel: 713 241-3762 
Fax: 713 241-2202 
E-mail: calvin.bancroft@shell.com 
 

Eddie Trotter 
Shell Chemical LP 
One Shell Plaza. 
Houston, TX 77002-4510 
Tel: 713 241-3535 
Fax: 713 241-2202 
E-mail: eddie trotter@shell.com 
 

Al Schultz 
Stolt-Hielsen Transportation Group 
P.O.Box 3600 
Greenwich, CT 06836 
Tel: 203 625-3879 
Fax: 203 625-3527 
E-mail: alschultz@shtg.com 
 

LTC Michael Clancy 
USACE 
550 Main St. Box 1159 
Cincinnati, OH 45201 
Tel: 513 684-3088 
Fax:  
E-mail:    

Dr. Manik S. Sadrdessai 
Marine Pollution Control Corporation Spill 
Control Association (SCAA). 
8631 West Jefferson Avenue 
Detroit, MI 48209 
Tel: 313 849-2674 
Fax: 313 849-2694 
E-mail: 
msardessai@marinepollutioncontrol.com 

Jim Fleming 
Dupont 
140 Cypress Station Dr. 
Houston, TX 77090 
Tel: 281 586-2582 
Fax: 281 586-2504 
E-mail: jim.d.fleming@usa.dupont.com 
 

Russ Wilson 
USTRANSCOM/SRA 
508 Scott Drive 
Scott AFB, IL 62225 
Tel: 618 229-1410 
Fax:  
E-mail: tom.wilson@hq.transcom.mil 
 

Alan Thomas 
Safety Council of the Lousiana Capital Area 
8180 Sieger Lane 
Baton Rouge, LA  70810 
Tel:  225 766-0955, ext 125 
Fax:  225 766-1099 
E-mail:  athomas@safetylca.org 

John Saluesen 
ODFJELL ASA 
12211 Port Road 
Seabrook, TX  77586 
Tel: 713 844-2234 
Fax: 713 844-2211 
E-mail: john.salvesen@odfjell.com 



July 17th, 2003, CTAC Meeting Public Attendees Sign in Sheets 
 

2 

 
 

Scott Bergeron 
LISCR, Liberian Registry 
8619 Westwood Center Drive 
Vienna, VA  22182 
Tel: 703 251-2402 
Fax: 703 790-5655 
E-mail: sbergeron@liscr.com 
 

Lynne A. Cole 
ILTA 
1444 I St NW #400 
Washington, DC 20005 
Tel: 202 842-9200 
Fax: 703 326-8660 
E-mail: lcole@ilta.org 
 

John Temperilli 
Garner Environmental Services, Inc. 
1717 West 13th Street 
Deer Park, TX  77536 
Tel:  281 930-1200, ext 232 
Fax:  281 478-0296 
E-mail: jtemperilli@garner-es.com 
 

Elliot Dennis Kleinman 
Citrus and Allied Essences Ltd. 
4620 Mercedes Drive 
Belcamp, MD  21017 
Tel:  410 273-9500 
Fax:   410 273-9503 
E-mail:  ekleinman@citrusandallied.com 
  

Larry Bray 
TVA Company Ltd. 
400 West Summit Hill Drive 
Knoxville, TN  37902 
Tel:  865 632-7553 
Fax:  865 632-6137 
E-mail: lgbray@tva.gov 
 

George Welch 
TVA Company Ltd. 
400 west Summit Hill Drive 
Knoxville, TN  37902 
Tel:  865 632--2603 
Fax:  865 632-6137 
E-mail: gewelch@tva.gov 
 

CDR Frank Paskewich 
USCG District Eight (mw) 
501 Magazine St 
New Orleans, LA  70130 
Tel: 504 589-3647 
Fax:  
E-mail: fpaskewich@d8.ucsg.mil 
 

Carl Holley 
ITC 
1943 Battleground Drive 
Deer park, TX  77536 
Tel: 281 884-0350 
Fax:   
E-mail: cholley@iterm.com 
 

LCDR Richard Teubner 
USCG Headquarters (G-MPS-2) 
2100 2nd St 
Washington, DC  20593 
Tel: 202 267-4129 
Fax: 
E-mail:  rteubner@comdt.uscg.mil 
 

George Clements 
CALHOON MEBA Engineering School 
444 N. Capitol St, Suite 800 
Washington, DC  20001 
Tel: 202 658-5355 
Fax:  
E-mail: gclements@dlmeba.org 
 

  
  



July 17th, 2003, CTAC Meeting Public Attendees Sign in Sheets 
 

3 

Mike Slack 
Southern Towing Company 
1874 Thomas Rd. 
Memphis, TN  38134 
Tel: 901 386-2644 
Fax:  
E-mail: stowwg1@midsouth.rr.com 
 

CDR Terry Gilbreath 
USCG MSO Louisville 
600 MLK Jr. Place Rm. 360 
Louisville, KY  40202 
Tel: 502 582-5194, ext 42 
Fax: 
E-mail: tgilbreath@msolouisville.uscg.mil 
 

LTC Dan Encinas 
USACE  
Coast Guard Headquarters (G-MPS-2) 
2100 2nd St.  
Washington, DC  20593 
Tel: 202-267-4131 
Fax: 
E-mail: dencinas@comdt.uscg.mil 
 

Mark Toepfer 
T.T. Barge Cleaning Mile 183, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1287 
Donaldsonville, LA  70346 
Tel: 225 473-8222 
Fax: 225 473-2199 
E-mail:  mile183@bellsouth.net 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


